
NASA JSC Prime Contractors Roundtable Members as of April 2018

Company Name Email
Boeing Toni Hall toni.b.hall@boeing.com

DynCorp International Debbie Newberry debbie.newberry@dyn-intl.com

Keesha Smith keesha.smith@jacobs.com

*Karen Dahlman karen.dahlman@jacobs.com
KBRwyle Ayanna Green agreen@wylehou.com
Leidos
Lockheed Martin Space Michelle Butzke michelle.butzke@lmco.com 

Robert E. Watts robert.e.watts@nasa.gov
Monica Craft monica.f.craft@nasa.gov

Ric Slater richard.t.slater@nasa.gov
Amy Eskridge AEskridge@oceaneering.com

*Krystal Priester kpriester@oceaneering.com
Victoria Herrera victoria.h.herrera@nasa.gov
*Megan Stoler megan.k.stoler@nasa.gov
Randal Lindner randal.j.lindner@raytheon.com
*Sherie Jackson sherie.c.jackson@nasa.gov
Lee Anne Ward lee_a_ward@raytheon.com
Barbara Eadie eadieb@saic.com

Eric Clark eric.h.clark@saic.com
SBA Nijua Heard nijua.n.heard@nasa.gov
Sierra Nevada Corporation Velinda Highfill velinda.highfill@sncorp.com

Lori Hendrix Lori.a.Hendrix@nasa.gov
*Donna Hite donna.e.hite@nasa.gov
Amy Gillard amy.d.gillard@nasa.gov

TechTrans International Sheryl Collins scollins@tti-corp.com
Summer Nunn summer.nunn@utas.utc.com

Jeff Bartlett jeffrey.bartlett@utas.utc.com
UTC Aerospace Systems  

SAIC

NASA JSC

Jacobs Technology

SGT, Inc.

Raytheon

PAE Applied Technologies LLC

Oceaneering
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